10800017193

Office Use Only



800319201868

10/15/18--01007--017 **25.00

018 OCT 15 PM 2: 37

OCT 2 2 2018

S. PRATHER



Jennifer A. Watkins, ACP, FRP Paralegal jennifer,watkins@nelsonmullins.com ATTORNEYS AND LONS CHE AT LAW

251 Royal Palm Way | Suite 215 Palm Beach, FL 33480

T: 561.659.8663 F: 561.659.8679

nelsonmullins.com
The proprietawn as Nelson William Braziliand Casse

October 5, 2018

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed for processing are the following documents:

- 1. Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of 4701 Coconut Creek Parkway LLC;
- 2. Our check for \$25.00 of filing fee for #1 above
- 3. Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of 1393 N.W. 136 Avenue, LLC;
- 4. Our check for \$25.00 for filing fee for #3 above.

If you have any questions, please contact me. Please provide confirmation of filing to this address. Thank you.

Sincerely,

NELSON MULLINS BROAD AND CASSEL

Jennifer A. Watkins, ACP, FRP

Paralegal

JW/bhs Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor							
er:n u		ONUT CREEK PARKWAY, L	LC					
Name of Limited Liability Company								
The en	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.					
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:					
		Jennifer A. Watkins						
			Name of Person					
		Nelson Mullins Broad and	Cassel					
			Firm/Company					
251 Royal Palm Way Suite 215								
			Address					
	Palm Beach FL 33480							
		peterpdogagis@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code					
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)				
For fur	ther information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	ail:					
Jennife	er A. Watkins		561 659-8663					
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytimo	: Telephone Number				
Enclos	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:						
= \$2.	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

4701 COCONUT CREEK PARKWAY, LLC

(<u>Name of the Limited Li</u> (A Fl	<u>ability Compan</u> orida Limited Li	y as it now appears on our ability Company)	records.)	SSE P	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on August 12, 2008 Florida document number L08000077193				Tand assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	g:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	limited liabil	ity company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	"Limited Liabilit	y Company," the designation	n "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."	-
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		4701 Coconut Creek Pa	rkway		
		Margate, FL 33063			_
		4701 Coconut Creek Parkway			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX	2	Margate, FL 33063			_
B. If amending the registered agent and/or r registered agent and/or the new registered office a			ecords, <u>ent</u>	ter the name of the	– nev
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: 4701 Coconut C		ogagis			_
					_
		Enter Florida stree.	t address		
<u>M</u>	largate, FL 330	63	Florida	33063	_
		Ciņ		Zip Code	
Now Designated Agent's Signature if changing Design					

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Peter Dogagis	250 W. State Road 84	
		Fort Lauderdale, FL 33315	
		FOR Landerdate, FL 35315	■ Remove
			Change
MGR	Peter Pantelis Dogagis	4701 Coconut Creek Parkway	_
		Margate, FL 33063	
		Stargate: 11. 55005	
			Change
MBR	BessDogantzis	1762 N.E. 38th Street	
		Fort Lauderdale, FL 33334	
		For Cauderdate, FL 35354	☐ Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			D Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			L Kemove
			🗀 Change
			□ Remove
			a remove
			Change

	nding any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, i	if necessary.)		
· · · · ·				
_				-
_				
_		-		
_				-
		-		
_				-
_				
_				-
				•
				•
				-
_				-
_				-
_				-
_				
Note: I docume	ve date, if other than the date of filing: ctive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 day if the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement int's effective date on the Department of State's records.	its, this date will r	not be list	ed as the
(b) The	90th day after the record is filed.			
Dated _	Sep/16/2016			
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	<u>e</u>		
	Bess Dogantzis	TALL	2018 OCT 1.5	77
	Typed or printed name of signee	A H		
	Page 3 of 3	SSEE.		

Filing Fee: \$25.00